CoverKids Monthly Enroliment Report-September-2022

Plan Administrator

AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
BLUECARE

BLUECARE

BLUECARE

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN | East

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN ' Middle

UNITEDHEALTHCARE COMMUNITY PLAN West

Grand Total

Female Female Female
County 0-19 19 --> Total
ANDERSON 175 61 236
BEDFORD 164 173 337
BENTON 39 6 45
BLEDSOE 30 5 35
BLOUNT 289 101 390
BRADLEY 326 160 486
CAMPBELL 79 16 95
CANNON 34 1 35
CARROLL 61 3 64
CARTER 130 17 147
CHEATHAM 116 31 147
CHESTER 42 45
CLAIBORNE 90 98
CLAY 26 5 31
COCKE 72 21 93
COFFEE 124 64 188
CROCKETT 41 15 56
CUMBERLAND 113 33 146
DAVIDSON 1638 2832 4470
DECATUR 19 4 23
DEKALB 46 23 69
DICKSON 169 39 208
DYER 76 25 101
FAYETTE 65 11 76
FENTRESS 55 5 60
FRANKLIN 76 16 92
GIBSON 116 18 134
GILES 73 9 82
GRAINGER 53 12 65
GREENE 144 40 184
GRUNDY 22 2 24
HAMBLEN 145 256 401

HAMILTON 725 774 1

499

Grand

Region = Total

East 4279

Middle = 6693

West 2508

East 5207

Middle = 6855

West 3302

4397

6831

2569

42641
Male Male Grand
0-19 Total Total
160 160 396
147 147 484
30 30 75
35 35 70
324 324 714
309 309 795
85 85 180
43 43 78
71 71 135
132 132 279
87 87 234
29 29 74
74 74 172
14 14 45
74 74 167
125 125 313
45 45 101
146 146 292
1618 = 1618 6088
21 21 44
53 53 122
178 178 386
72 72 173
69 69 145
62 62 122
85 85 177
120 120 254
63 63 145
46 46 111
161 161 345
36 36 60
152 152 553
741 741 2240



County
HANCOCK
HARDEMAN
HARDIN
HAWKINS
HAYWOOD
HENDERSON
HENRY
HICKMAN
HOUSTON
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
KNOX

LAKE
LAUDERDALE
LAWRENCE
LEWIS
LINCOLN
LOUDON
MACON
MADISON
MARION
MARSHALL
MAURY
MCMINN
MCNAIRY
MEIGS
MONROE

MONTGOMERY

MOORE
MORGAN
OBION
OVERTON
PERRY
PICKETT
POLK
PUTNAM
RHEA
ROANE
ROBERTSON
RUTHERFORD
SCOTT
SEQUATCHIE
SEVIER
SHELBY
SMITH

Female Female Female

0-19
9

51
65
116
29
74
87
60

9

55
38
149
36
1036

36
122
40
83
135
68
188
45
104
353
144
72
24
122
514
21
35
59
77
27
11
30
202
68
100
200
1114
73
33
274
1682
62

19 -->
2

4

12

18

7

13

4

11

44

592

25

28
93
62
100

34
107
21
10

19
190

33
10

115
39
11

158

761

315
2024
10

Total
11
55
77

134
36
87
91
71

9
59
46
193
42
1628
10
39

147
43

111

228

130

288
54

138

460

165
82
27

141

704
22
40
92
87
30
13
35

317

107

111

358

1875
79
41
589
3706
72

Male
0-19

47
80
115
24
82
71
64
11
55
25
145
36
1031

41
157
40
82
157
74
197
57
105
343
132
78
29
125
540
16
40
77
61
25
11
22
211
61
102
201
1194
77
36
304
1694
64

Male Grand

Total Total
8 19
47 102
80 157
115 249
24 60
82 169
71 162
64 135
11 20
55 114
25 71
145 338
36 78
1031 2659
6 16
41 80
157 304
40 83
82 193
157 385
74 204
197 485
57 111
105 243
343 803
132 297
78 160
29 56
125 266
540 1244
16 38
40 80
77 169
61 148
25 55
11 24
22 57
211 528
61 168
102 213
201 559
1194 3069
77 156
36 77
304 893
1694 = 5400
64 136



County
STEWART
SULLIVAN
SUMNER
TIPTON
TROUSDALE
UNICOI
UNION

VAN BUREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEAKLEY
WHITE
WILLIAMSON
WILSON
OTHER
GRAND TOTAL

Female
0-19

51
313
532
105

32

36

44

10
104
282

41

63

73
433
402

61

15894

Female Female

19 --> | Total

3 54

50 363

206 738

10 115

35

45

5 49

. 10

30 134

86 368

5 46

7 70

7 80

114 547

150 552

48 109
10463

Male
0-19

32
303
594
143

35

38

54

124
273
43
62
79
453
434
50

Male Grand

Total
32
303
594
143
35
38
54
7
124
273
43
62
79
453
434
50

Total
86
666
1332
258
70
83
103
17
258
641
89
132
159
1000
986
159

26357 | 16284 16284 42641



	The Print Procedure
	Data Set WORK.FINAL_2A

	The Print Procedure
	Data Set WORK.FINAL_2B


